
Criminal 
Investigations 

T L Foster  102    V L Cummings ‐150 S G Hurt‐186 D L Bray‐206 A F Oconnor‐214
Police Chief Detective Sergeant Patrol Sergeant Patrol Officer Patrol Officer
Tfoster@Vintonva.gob Vcummins@vintonva.gov Shurt@Vintonva.gov Dbray@vintonva.gov Aoconnor@vintonva.gov

F D Drumond‐ 187 T A Bailey‐182 T J Lawless‐190 J R Shrewsbury‐207
Deputy Chief    Detective Patrol Sergeant Patrol Officer
Fdrumond@vintonva.gov Tbailey@vintonva.gov Tlawless@vintonva.gov Jshrewsbury@vintonva.gov

G A Austin ‐157 B B Hill‐193 C J Froeschl‐ 196 M P Stafford‐208
Patriol Lieutenant Detective Patrol Sergeant DUI Task Force
Gaustin@vintonva.gov BBHill@vintonva.gov Cfroeschl@vintonva.gov Mstafford@vintonva.gov

A D Alterio‐501 M L Caldwell‐199 A J Hoover‐209
Exceutive Assistant to the Chief  Patrol Sergeant Patrol Officer
Aalterio@vintonva.gov Mcaldwell@vintonva.gov Ahoover@vintonva.gov

O W Guffey‐503 M S Giles‐202 A L DiCarlo‐210
Records Manager Patrol Coporal  Patrol Officer
wguffey@vintonva.gov Mgiles@vintonva.gov Adicarlo@vintonva.gov

J R Keith‐203 D L Cox‐211
Patrol Officer Patrol Officer
Jkeith@vintonva.gov Dcox@vintonva.gov

T E Pittman‐204 C R Benson‐212
Patrol Officer Patrol Officer 
Tpittman@vintonva.gov Cbenson@vintonva.gov

S L Chapman J R Murray‐ 213
Patrol Officer Patrol Officer
Schapman@vintonva.gov Jmurray@vintonva.gov
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